
Rho Delta Zeta Chapter

P.O. Box 980154
Ypsilanti, MI  48198

The Dynamic and Innovative Chapter

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 

Officer Position :

Officer Name:

Main Objectives/Goals of Position:

Email: Phone:

Date Submitted:

Action Items:

Summary of Recent Activities and Accomplishments:

Report

2022-2023 Officer Report

Attended MSO State Meeting

1. Utilize the retention sub-committee for at least two trainings during the 2022-2023 year.

2. Communicating with the chapter and the interested ladies about membership events.

To establish a membership committee for 2022-2023.

To utilize sub-committees for retention, reclamation and recruitment to assist with the planning and execution of 
membership events.

To plan for MIP tentative for spring 2023.

10/6/22

734.516.3090rdzmembership@gmail.com

Julia Brown

1st Anti Basileus



Rho Delta Zeta Chapter

P.O. Box 980154
Ypsilanti, MI  48198

The Dynamic and Innovative Chapter

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 

Upcoming Events (if applicable):

Forward Planning: 

Additional Notes:

2022-2023 Officer Report
Continued

Signature:

Recommendations/Motions (if applicable):

Julia Brown

Membership events interests are invited to:
Thursday, October 13, 2022
Candidate Forum, in person
  
Saturday, October 22, 2022-In person
Breast Cancer Walk
4800 E Huron River Dr
4800 E Huron River Dr, Ann Arbor, MI 48105, USA

November
Saturday , November 5, 2022
Fitness event, 1pm-3PM
Where- Masonic Temple
Whittaker Rd. Ypsilanti, MI 48197

Friday, November 18, 2022
Paint Night 7 PM- 9 PM
Where- Masonic Temple
Whittaker Rd. Ypsilanti, MI 48197

December
Friday, December 2, 2022 
Virtual Game Night II,  7 PM- 9PM
 Click Here for Zoom Link
 

January
 Monday, January 22, 2023-Monday January 29, 2023
Observation event -Dine with a Finer Lady(Virtual)
 Click Here for Zoom Link
The chapter will have the opportunity to pick from one day and time over a week they will meet with the ladies
 
February 
 
Saturday , February 3, ,2023
       Interviews, time TBD
 
Friday, February 10, 2023-Vote at Chapter meeting
 
Saturday, February 11, 2023-send invitations
 
Friday, February 17, 2022 complete applications
 
Friday, February 24, 2023- Introduction meeting
 
Week 1 - Monday, February  20, 2023
 
Week 2-Monday, February 27, 2023

March
Week 3- Monday, March 6,2023
 
Week 4- Monday, March 13, 2023
 
Induction Meeting -Friday, March 17, 2023
 
Reclaim event- Homecoming 2023
Date/Time TBD
 
Saturday, March 31, 2023
New Member Drive by/ luncheon
Time TBD
 
April
Saturday , April 15, 2023
Chapter Training/New member training.
 
May
End of the year BBQ
Time/Date TBD

1. Continue to plan and prepare for MIP.

2. Have the 1st meeting with the membership committee in October.


